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NEBOSH International General Certificate (IGC) is one of 
the highly endorsed occupational safety qualifications 
across the globe. It offers knowledge, skills and know-how 
to fulfil the health and safety responsibilities for any 
individual working in any kind of organization. 

 NEBOSH International General Certificate (IGC) 
Course will give you vital knowledge to help you 
perform better in you role at work. 

 Holders of the NEBOSH International General 
Certificate (IGC) in Occupational Health & Safety 
are entitled to Associate Membership (AISOH) of 
the Institution of Occupational Safety and Health 
(IOSH). The qualification also meets the academic 
requirement for Technical Membership (Tech 
IOSH) of IOSH. 

 NEBOSH International General Certificate (IGC) 
discover skills and techniques that are useful and 
practical, not just theoretical.

 

Who should attend? 

 Managers , Supervisors 

 Health & Safety Professionals 

 Persons working on sites and others who require a 
basic knowledge and understanding of Health and 
Safety Principles and Practices 

 
Course Contents 
 

Unit IGC 1 : Management of International Health & Safety 

 Foundation in Health & Safety 

 Health and Safety Management - Plan 

 Health and Safety Management - Do 

 Health and Safety Management - Check 

 Health and Safety Management - Act 

Unit GC 2 : Controlling Workplace Hazard 

 Work Place Hazard and Risk Control 

 Transport Place Hazard and Risk Control 

 Musculoskeletal Hazard and Risk Control 

 Work Equipment Hazard and Risk Control 

 Chemical and Biological Hazard and Risk Control 

 Physical and psychological Hazard and Risk Control 

 Electrical Safety 

 Fire Safety 

Unit GC 3 : International Health & Safety 

 Health and Safety Practical Application 

 

Training Methodology 

 

Class Room Instructions Using Visual Media & Power Point 
 

Assessment Method  

 

NEBOSH IGC assessment consists of Two Examinations 
(Unit IGC I & Unit GC II) & a Practical (Unit GC III) 

 
Duration 

 

Training: 10 Days  
Examination: 2 Days

 
 
Registered & Head Office- 
 
801, Raheja Plaza I, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar (W), 
Mumbai 400 086  
Email: infoindia@tuv-nord.com Tel: +91-22-66477000 
 
Contact: 
 
Pune:  training.pune@tuv-nord.com 

Baroda:  training.baroda@tuv-nord.com 
Mumbai: training.mumbai@tuv-nord.com 

Kolkata:  training.kolkata@tuv-nord.com 
Delhi:  training.delhi@tuv-nord.com 

 
Bengaluru:  training.bengaluru@tuv-nord.com 
Coimbatore:  training.coimbatore@tuv-nord.com 
Chennai:  training.chennai@tuv-nord.com 
Hyderabad:  training.hyderabad@tuv-nord.com 

 
Website: www.tuv-nord.com/in   Toll Free: 1800-209-0902 
 
TÜV® 
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